
2013 Fall League Contacts

League Contacts (primary in bold)

Program Contact Phone Email Weather Hotline

KWBA Scott Hallermann (847) 502-2733 scotthallermann@sbcglobal.net kwbabulldogs.blogspot.com

Wilmette Nels M. Benson (847) 567-2675 Nbenson@heilandheil.com 

Evanston Timothy J. Hanigan thanigan@att.net

Glencoe Matt Walker (312) 247-3425 MWalker@nmff.org                      

drscats@gmail.com

Skokie Mases Hagopian (847) 899-2864 mases26@gmail.com 847-674-1500 x2196

Pancho Espinoza pespinoza645@gmail.com

Casey Koniaski (847) 675-8576 caseyk@rcn.com

Coach Contact Info

Team Last First email phone

KWBA PW Bulldogs Blue Nayman Dan danny@downeyandassociates.com

PW Bulldogs Green Hallermann Scott scotthallermann@sbcglobal.net (847) 502-2733

Bronco Bulldogs Blue Lolli Chris christopher.j.lolli@aexp.com

Bronco Bulldogs Green Hallermann Scott scotthallermann@sbcglobal.net (847) 502-2733

Skokie Indians PW Skokie Indians 1 Sebastian Chris csebast23@hotmail.com (773) 791-5271

PW Skokie Indians 2 Espinoza Pancho pespinoza645@gmail.com (224) 522-6247

Bronco Skokie Indians 1 Costello Mike mjvcostellos@gmail.com (224) 619-2111

Fay Ted ted.fay@me.com (847) 644-0993

Bronco Skokie Indians 2 Espinoza Pancho pespinoza645@gmail.com (224) 522-6247

Evanston PW Evanston 1 Johnson Bret breton12@gmail.com

PW Evanston 2 Guevara Raul guevarc@kellyservices.com

PW Evanston 3 Liss Josh joshliss@hotmail.com

PW Evanston 4 Barbaro Frank barbarof@gmail.com

Edwards Brian bedwards@northwestern.edu

PW Evanston 5 Vye Jerry evanstonre@hotmail.com

PW Evanston 6 Brock Paul pbrock@strpartners.com

Bronco Evanston 1 Hanigan Tim thanigan@att.net

Bronco Evanston 2 Foley Jay jfoley@benefitconsultinggroup.com

Bronco Evanston 3 Walsh Bill mollyandbill@comcast.net

Cummings Steve scummings@orion-capital.com

Glencoe PW Glencoe 1 McBride Jim oprf1981@gmail.com (312) 560-7546

PW Glencoe 2 Barkal Rick rick_barkal@dell.com (312) 420-1736

Bronco Glencoe 1 Richker Rick rick@rickrichker.com (773) 909-9962

Bronco Glencoe 2 Kleinmann Paul pbklein@us.ibm.com (312) 543-9968 

Wilmette PW Wilmette Long Patrick patrick.long@hp.com (312) 890-1589

Wesemann Paul paul.wesemann@sungard.com (312) 608-8807

Bronco Wilmette Novosel Mike mnovosel2@yahoo.com (773) 852-5448

Fendley Nancy fendley2@yahoo.com (312) 315-0141
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